L

AUTOMATIC PRESSES - PNEUMATIC

The Javelin Pro offers durable construction, user-friendly set-up,
an advanced controller, and with high index speeds, it is the \fr:»\" FlashBack Compatble
workhorse of automatic printers. Combined with our patented
FlashBack, our presses are the only machines in the industry
that can print and flash on all print heads without sacrificing a
color. Javelin’s print heads and drive systems are smooth and
dependable, enabling you to take on even the most demanding
jobs!

The patented FlashBack

is the only system on the
market that allows you

to print, flash, and cool

all at one station. This
means a eight color printer
can truly print eight colors.

- Touch Screen Control

Independent print and
flood speed with front
and rear pneumatic
screen clamp
switches. Select
independent print

and flood speeds for
ultimate control.

£} Maintenance Free
¥ Advanced control system allows the Javelin to run at much =

higher producton rates. Fastand eagypint

heads with 100%

pneumatic controls,
mechanical stroke-length
adjustments and all access
control panel, eliminates the
maintenance associated with
automatic machines.

¥ Double index allows you to print two jobs simultaneously.
This also permits for oversized images printed on every
other station.

¥ Touch Screen for logical interface with operator.

? Rapid multiple print strokes with table up.

Our quick release floatng "V" squeegee / food
assembly provides consistent pressure and ink
deposits. The "V" squeegees are self-leveling and
more forgiving if it's been awhile since you leveled
your platens. With quick release center pins, the
"V" squeegees are faster and easier to use and

¥ Increased number of strokes. Up to nine per color.
¥ Compact control, all timers moved inside screen.
> Full diagnostic and testing from touch screen control.

¥ On the fly timer and stroke changes.

¥ Real-Time producton and count data.

i1

§1 Front and Rear Micro Registraton

Super-responsive front and rear
micro registration comes standard.
Precision grid paterns provide
excellent control and visibility of
screen position.

Javelin Series Accessories

Screen printng is a versatle process, your business should be as well.
Our wide variety of atachments allow you to print: infant
wear, youth wear, oversized prints, sleeves, shorts
and much, much more.

Please call to get the right tool
for the job.

tear down, while providing trouble free operations.

"QJavelin Pro
\ ¥ Automatic
Textile Printer

Javelin Automatc Pneumatc Printer Model

JAV-810 [8 colors-10 statons] part CA-5000C
Max print areo: 16 x 18" (41 x 46cm).
With every other heod (Landscape positoning) 30 x 18" {76 x 46cm).
Dimensions (Dig): 13'5" (4m).
Producton copacity: Up to 600-700 {50-60 Doz.) per hour

POWER REQUIREMENTS: Electric: 110V, 50-60Hz, 10 Amps Air: 110psi
(7.6bar), 30cfm (850 I/m)




. . . . SAPPHIRE INK LLC
ema: S@pphireinksale@gmail.com EQUIPMENT FOR SALE

Date of ~ SCREEN PRINTING T,

Purchase

594|SP ACCURIP SOFTWARE
Apr-10 37,494|SP WORKHORSE JAVELIN 8/10
sleeve boards, youth boards
2 Flashbacks, 1 Radiant Flash

Feb-04 2,160 SP POWERHOUSE DRYER 1000

Feb-04 1,080|SP EXPOSURE UNIT POINT 1000

Feb-04 864|SP RECIRCULATING TANK FOR INK WASHOUT
Feb-04 648 SP AUTO PRIMUS FLASH CURE UNIT

Feb-04 216 SP CAP MAX ATTACHMENT

Feb-04 162 SP GRIPPER JACKET HOLD-DOWN

Feb-04 2,473 SP WORKHORSE MANUAL PRESS 6 HEAD
Mar-05 2,700|SP PANTONE MIXING SYSTEM

319|SP ACCULAB V 1200 INK SCALE
2,000 SP PLASTISOL INK
54|SP WATERPROOF FILM for epson printer (50+ SHEETS 13X18)
Feb-04 540|SP Epson stylus 3000
Apr-10 648|SP Epson V75-M-PRO Scanner
81 SP WASHOUT SINK
216|SP WET DRY VAC WITH SCREEN NOZZLE
22 SP SCOOP COATER
216|SP SCREEN DRYING BOXES
162|SP SQUEEGE RUBBERS
297 SP 5 GALLONS PLATEN GLUE
81 SP SPOT CLEAN GUN

53,026
Apr-10 1,800 |SP OUTDOOR BACKUP COMPRESSOR
Sep-11 4,500 |SP ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR GX-5
6,300

59,326




SAPPHIRE INK LLC

ema: S@pphireinksale@gmail.com EQUIPMENT FOR SALE

DIGITAL GARMENT PRINTING

4,104|D VIPER PRETREATMENT UNIT
9,720/D SPRINT DIGITAL GARMENT PRINTER
13,824
EMBROIDERY
Nov-03 9,600|E TAJIMA Embroidery Machine 1501/THEX 2003
Nov-01 6,100|E TAJIMA Embroidery Machine 1501/TMEX 2001
648 E EMBROIDERY HOOPS
432 E CAP HOOPS
810 E SPECIALTY HOOPS
2,160|E THREAD
91 E STEAMER
638 E HOOPING SYSTEM
6,480 |E PULSE MICRO SYSTEMS VER 12 MAESTRO / CREATOR
108|E FOLD N BAG W/BAGS
0
27,067

HEAT PRESS DEPARTMENT

1,717|H HOTRONIX HEAT PRESS
1,296|H SUMMA PLOTTER CUTTER
270|H VINYL
54|H VINYL RACK HOLDERS

3,337




emai: Sapphireinksale@gmail.com

MISC OFFICE

432 M
216|M
1,296 M
864|M
162 M
54|M
216|M
135 M
54|M
54|M
27\M
38 M
300 M
75|M
32|M
27\M
50 M
200 M
100/M
40/ M
216'M
16 M
108 M

0

0

4,712

108,267

BROTHER LASER PRINTER
HP LASER

TRAILER

SHELVES

FAN

RUBBER MATS

DESKS

PRESSBOARD BLACK SHELVES
3- 4 DRAWER FILE CABINETS
4- 2 DRAWER FILE CABINETS
1 LARGE TABLE 5X3

2 SMALL TABLES 4X2
SHELVES - METAL WITH PRESS BOARD 2X7
OMNIGRIDS VARIOUS

FAX MACHINE

POSTAGE SCALE

TRACK LIGHTS

HANGING SHOP LIGHTS
COMPRESSOR SMALL RED
Film MANILA FOLDERS

DI HUMIDIFIER

GORILLA RACK

COUNTER TOPS

total

SAPPHIRE INK LLC
EQUIPMENT FOR SALE
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