AUTOMATIC PRESSES - PNEUMATIC

The Javelin Pro offers durable construction, user-friendly set-up, an advanced controller, and with high index speeds, it is the workhorse of automatic printers. Combined with our patented FlashBack, our presses are the only machines in the industry that can print and flash on all print heads without sacrificing a color. Javelin's print heads and drive systems are smooth and dependable, enabling you to take on even the most demanding jobs!

FlashBack Compatble

2 Flashbacks





Touch Screen Control



- Advanced control system allows the Javelin to run at much higher producton rates.
- Double index allows you to print two jobs simultaneously. This also permits for oversized images printed on every other station.
- > Touch Screen for logical interface with operator.
- > Rapid multiple print strokes with table up.
- > Increased number of strokes. Up to nine per color.
- > Compact control, all timers moved inside screen.
- > Full diagnostic and testing from touch screen control.
- > On the fly timer and stroke changes.
- > Real-Time producton and count data.

On-Head Print Controls



Independent print and flood speed with front and rear pneumatic screen clamp switches. Select independent print and flood speeds for ultimate control.

Maintenance Free



Fast and easy print heads with 100% pneumatic controls, mechanical stroke-length adjustments and all access control panel, eliminates the maintenance associated with automatic machines.



Our quick release floatng "V" squeegee / food assembly provides consistent pressure and ink deposits. The "V" squeegees are self-leveling and more forgiving if it's been awhile since you leveled your platens. With quick release center pins, the "V" squeegees are faster and easier to use and tear down, while providing trouble free operations.

Front and Rear Micro Registraton



Super-responsive front and rear micro registration comes standard. Precision grid paterns provide excellent control and visibility of screen position.



Our wide variety of atachments allow you to print: infant wear, youth wear, oversized prints, sleeves, shorts and much, much more.

Please call to get the right tool for the job.



Javelin Automatc Pneumatc Printer Model

JAV-810 [8 colors-10 statons] part CA-5000C

Max print area: 16 x 18" (41 x 46cm).

With every other head (Landscape positoning) 30 x 18" (76 x 46cm).

Dimensions (Dia): 13'5" (4m).

Producton capacity: Up to 600-700 (50-60 Doz.) per hour

POWER REQUIREMENTS: Electric: 110V, 50-60Hz, 10 Amps Air: 110psi (7.6bar), 30cfm (850 l/m)

EMAIL: sapphireinksale@gmail.com

SAPPHIRE INK LLC EQUIPMENT FOR SALE

Date of Purchase	SCREEN PRINTIN	G	
urchasc	594	SP	ACCURIP SOFTWARE
Apr-10			WORKHORSE JAVELIN 8/10
	· ·		sleeve boards, youth boards
			2 Flashbacks, 1 Radiant Flash
Feb-04	2,160	SP	POWERHOUSE DRYER 1000
Feb-04	1,080	SP	EXPOSURE UNIT POINT 1000
Feb-04			RECIRCULATING TANK FOR INK WASHOUT
Feb-04	648	SP	AUTO PRIMUS FLASH CURE UNIT
Feb-04	216	SP	CAP MAX ATTACHMENT
Feb-04	162	SP	GRIPPER JACKET HOLD-DOWN
Feb-04	2,473	SP	WORKHORSE MANUAL PRESS 6 HEAD
Mar-05	2,700	SP	PANTONE MIXING SYSTEM
	319	SP	ACCULAB V 1200 INK SCALE
	2,000	SP	PLASTISOL INK
	54	SP	WATERPROOF FILM for epson printer (50+ SHEETS 13X18)
Feb-04	540	SP	Epson stylus 3000
Apr-10	648	SP	Epson V75-M-PRO Scanner
	81	SP	WASHOUT SINK
	216	SP	WET DRY VAC WITH SCREEN NOZZLE
	22	SP	SCOOP COATER
	216	SP	SCREEN DRYING BOXES
	162	SP	SQUEEGE RUBBERS
	297	SP	5 GALLONS PLATEN GLUE
	81	SP	SPOT CLEAN GUN
			COURT III
	53,026		
Apr-10	1,800	SP	OUTDOOR BACKUP COMPRESSOR
Sep-11			ROTARY SCREW COMPRESSOR GX-5
,	6,300		
	59,326		

EMAIL: sapphireinksale@gmail.com

SAPPHIRE INK LLC EQUIPMENT FOR SALE

	DIGITAL GARMEN	<u>IT PRIN</u>	<u>TING</u>				
			SPRINT				
	4,104	D	VIPER PRETREATMENT UNIT				
	9,720	D	SPRINT DIGITAL GARMENT PRINTER				
			6				
	13,824						
			0000000				
			20222 (200				
	EMBROIDER	<u>PY</u>					
Nov-03	9,600	E	TAJIMA Embroidery Machine 1501/THEX 2003				
Nov-01	6,100		TAJIMA Embroidery Machine 1501/TMEX 2001				
	648	Е	EMBROIDERY HOOPS				
	432	Е	CAP HOOPS				
	810	Е	SPECIALTY HOOPS				
	2,160	Е	THREAD				
	91	Е	STEAMER				
	638		HOOPING SYSTEM				
	6,480		PULSE MICRO SYSTEMS VER 12 MAESTRO / CREATOR				
	108	Е	FOLD N BAG W/BAGS				
	0						
	27,067						
	HEAT PRESS DEF	ARTME	<u>ENT</u>				
	4 - 4 -		LIOTRONIIV LIEAT PRESS				
	1,717		HOTRONIX HEAT PRESS				
	1,296		SUMMA PLOTTER CUTTER				
	270		VINYL DACK HOLDERS				
	54	Н	VINYL RACK HOLDERS				
	2 227						
	3,337						

EMAIL: sapphireinksale@gmail.com

SAPPHIRE INK LLC EQUIPMENT FOR SALE

MISC OFFICE		
432	M	BROTHER LASER PRINTER
216	M	HP LASER
1,296	M	TRAILER
864	M	SHELVES
162	M	FAN
54	M	RUBBER MATS
216	M	DESKS
135	M	PRESSBOARD BLACK SHELVES
54		3- 4 DRAWER FILE CABINETS
54		4- 2 DRAWER FILE CABINETS
27		1 LARGE TABLE 5X3
38		2 SMALL TABLES 4X2
300		SHELVES - METAL WITH PRESS BOARD 2X7
75		OMNIGRIDS VARIOUS
32		FAX MACHINE
27		POSTAGE SCALE
50		TRACK LIGHTS
200		HANGING SHOP LIGHTS
100		COMPRESSOR SMALL RED
40		Film MANILA FOLDERS
216		DI HUMIDIFIER
16		GORILLA RACK
108	M	COUNTER TOPS
0		
0		
4,712		
108,267		total
,		

